
SK3000/SK3000M PARTS LIST
QTY QTY

PART DESCRIPTION COLOUR PART NUMBER SK3000 MANUAL SK3000

SK3000/3000M
8MM BACK PLATE CLEAR CSK01 1 1
6MM FRONT PLATE CLEAR CSK02 1 1
5MM BYPASS PLATE WHITE CSK03 1 1
5MM LOWER ADAPTER PLATE CLEAR CSK04 1 1
6MM HANGING BRACKETS CLEAR CSK05 1 1
6MM EXTENSION ARM/TOOL CLEAR CSK06 1 1
8MM ARM SPACER DISK CLEAR CSK07 1 1
3MM FLOAT SWITCH HOLDER CLEAR CSK08 1 1
5MM MAIN FILTER PLATE WHITE CSK09 2 2
5MM LOWER FILTER PLATE WHITE CSK10 1 1
3MM SPLASH PLATE CLEAR CSK11 2 2

SK3000/3000M
WATER INLET PIPE SK3000 WHITE SK3000-WIP 1 1
5MM REAR CLEAN ROLL DISK + SPONGE WITH HOLE WHITE CSK16 1 1
5MM FRONT CLEAN ROLL DISK + SPONGE NO HOLE WHITE CSK17 1 1
BRACKET LOCKING BUNG BLACK CSK18 2 2
SCREW PACK SK3000 SK3000-SP 1 1

SCREW PACK SK3000/SK300M
94MM 40MM DIAM CLEAN ROLL TUBE WHITE CSK19 1 1
108MM LOWER ROLLER WHITE CSK20 2 2
146MM NYLON STUDDING SK3001 CSK21 7 7
M6 WASHER FACED NUT CSK22 15 15
20MM M8 WASHER FACED SCREW (MOTOR) CSK23 1 1
30MM M8 WASHER FACED SCREW (CLEAN ROLL) CSK24 2 1
25MM M6 WASHER FACED SCREW CSK25 1 1
M5 X 16 NYLON SCREW CSK26 2 2
M5 NYLON LOCKING NUT CSK27 2 2
40MM (M8) THREADED TUBE PLUG CSK28 1 1
40MM TUBE BUNG CSK29 1 1
O RINGS CSK30 2 2
1" THREADED 90 BEND GREY REGION SPECIFIC 1 1
M8 WING NUT CSK38 1

CLARISEA MOTOR MODULE CSK31 1
SK3000 SLEEVE (WHITE SLEEVE) CSK32 1
SK3000 SLEEVE GS (GREY SLEEVE) CSK33 1
SMART CONTROLLER + MULTI REGION POWER SUPPLY CSK34 1
FLOAT SWITCH CSK35 1

SK3000 FLEECE SK3000FF 1 1
FLEECE

BOX 3 - MOTOR ASSEMBLY

BOX 2 - CLARISEA OTHER MANUFACTURED PARTS

BOX 1 - CLARISEA VACUUM WRAPPED BODY PARTS

SK3000



SK5000 PARTS LIST
PART DESCRIPTION COLOUR PART NUMBER QTY

SK5000
8MM BACK PLATE CLEAR CSK01 1
6MM FRONT PLATE CLEAR CSK02 1
5MM BYPASS PLATE WHITE CSK03 1
5MM LOWER ADAPTER PLATE CLEAR CSK04 1
6MM HANGING BRACKETS CLEAR CSK05 1
6MM EXTENSION ARM/TOOL CLEAR CSK06 1
8MM ARM SPACER DISK CLEAR CSK07 1
3MM FLOAT SWITCH HOLDER CLEAR CSK08 1
5MM MAIN FILTER PLATE WHITE CSK12 2
5MM LOWER FILTER PLATE WHITE CSK13 1
3MM SPLASH PLATE CLEAR CSK14 2

SK5000
WATER INLET PIPE SK5000 WHITE SK5000-WIP 1
5MM REAR CLEAN ROLL DISK + SPONGE WITH HOLE WHITE CSK16 1
5MM FRONT CLEAN ROLL DISK + SPONGE NO HOLE WHITE CSK17 1
BRACKET LOCKING BUNG BLACK CSK18 2
SCREW PACK SK5000 SK3000-SP

SCREW PACK SK5000
144MM 40MM DIAM CLEAN ROLL TUBE WHITE CSK31 1
158MM LOWER ROLLER WHITE CSK32 2
196MM NYLON STUDDING SK3001 CSK33 7
M6 WASHER FACED NUT CSK22 15
20MM M8 WASHER FACED SCREW (MOTOR) CSK23 1
30MM M8 WASHER FACED SCREW (CLEAN ROLL) CSK24 1
25MM M6 WASHER FACED SCREW CSK25 1
M5 X 16 NYLON SCREW CSK26 2
M5 NYLON LOCKING NUT CSK27 2
40MM (M8) THREADED TUBE PLUG CSK28 1
40MM TUBE BUNG CSK29 1
O RINGS CSK30 2
1" THREADED 90 BEND GREY REGION SPECIFIC

SK5000
CLARISEA MOTOR MODULE CSK31 1
SK5000 SLEEVE (WHITE SLEEVE) CSK36 1
SK5000 SLEEVE GS (GREY SLEEVE) CSK37 1
SMART CONTROLLER + MULTI REGION POWER SUPPLY CSK34 1
FLOAT SWITCH CSK35 1

SK5000
SK5000 FLEECE SK5000FF 1

BOX 1 - CLARISEA VACUUM WRAPPED BODY PARTS

BOX 2 - CLARISEA OTHER MANUFACTURED PARTS

BOX 3 - MOTOR ASSEMBLY

FLEECE


